

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000369979 3)))



H220003699793ABCE

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:							
	Division of Co						
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383					
From:							
		: GUNSTER, YOAKLE	EY & STEWART	E, P.A.			
		· : 076117000420					
		: (561)650-0728 : (561)671-2527					
rencer	the email addres	ss for this busine	and omail -	ddoore ole			
a	nnual report mail	ings. Enter only	one email a	ddress ple	ease. **		
aı E:	nnual report mail mail Address: LC AMND/RE	ings. Enter only	one email a	ddress ple	ease. **	 2022 OCT	
aı E:	nnual report mail mail Address: LC AMND/RE	ings. Enter only STATE/CORRE AVS PROPERT	one email a	ddress ple	ease. **	 2022 0CT 28	FIL
aı E:	nnual report mail mail Address: LC AMND/RE	ings. Enter only STATE/CORRE AVS PROPERT f Status	one email a	ddress ple	ease. **	 28	FILED
aı E:	nnual report mail mail Address: LC AMND/RE	ings. Enter only STATE/CORRE AVS PROPERT f Status	one email a	ddress ple	ease. **	 \sim	FILED

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

E	H22000369979 3
 STATEMENT OF CORRECTION TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF AVS PROPERTIES LLC (a Florida limited liability company)	APPROVED FILED CT 28 PH 2: 2 PELL COSTA

Pursuant to the provisions of section 605.0209 Florida Statutes, this document is being submitted to correct the Articles of Organization of AVS Properties LLC:

FIRST: The name of this Florida limited liability company is AVS PROPERTIES LLC (the "Company").

SECOND: The Articles of Organization of the Company were filed with the Florida Department of State on March 9, 2022, and assigned Document Number L22000097918.

THIRD: Article 5 of the Articles of Organization incorrectly reflected the initial registered agent and registered office of the Company.

FOURTH: Article 5, as corrected, states as follows:

"ARTICLE 5 INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE

The street address of the initial registered office of the Company is 13385 W. Dixie Highway, North Miami, Florida 33161, and the name of the initial registered agent of the Company at that address is Sean Ostrov.

FIFTH: The Acceptance by Registered Agent is hereby amended to read as follows:

ACCEPTANCE BY REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as registered agent and to accept the service of process for the above-stated limited liability company at the place designated in these Articles, Sean Ostrov hereby accepts the appointment as registered agent and agrees to act in this capacity. Sean Ostrov further agrees to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of his duties, and is familiar with and accepts the obligations of his position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

/s/ Sean Ostrov

SEAN OSTROV

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Statement of Correction this 28th day of October, 2022.

/s/ Sean Ostrov

Name: Sean Ostrov Title: Manager